MULTICOMP PRO
Signal Towers and Buzzers
The Engineer’s
Choice
Catalogue MULTICOMP PRO
Multicolour Tower lights, LED units,
Buzzers and Mounting Accessories
farnell.com/multicomp-pro

110V AC MP-50LA3W
240V AC MP-50LA3X
Ordering Information
Lens colour Signalling type Supply Voltage Manufacturer Part no.
Red
Continuous
24V AC/DC MP-50LR1U
110V AC MP-50LR1W
240V AC MP-50LR1X
Flashing
24V AC/DC MP-50LR2U
110V AC MP-50LR2W
240V AC MP-50LR2X
Rotating
24V AC/DC MP-50LR3U
110V AC MP-50LR3W
240V AC MP-50LR3X
5
Multicolour Tower Lights
Ordering Information
Lens colour Signalling type Supply Voltage Manufacturer Part no.
Green Continuous
24V AC/DC MP-50LG1U
110V AC MP-50LG1W
240V AC MP-50LG1X
Rotating
24V AC/DC MP-50LG3U
110V AC MP-50LG3W
240V AC MP-50LG3X
Lens colour Signalling type Supply Voltage Manufacturer Part no.
Blue
Continuous
24V AC/DC MP-50LB1U
110V AC MP-50LB1W
240V AC MP-50LB1X
Lens colour Signalling type Supply Voltage Manufacturer Part no.
White
Continuous
24V AC/DC MP-50LW1U
110V AC MP-50LW1W
240V AC MP-50LW1X
• Siren module for assembly with the Tower Light
range
• Supply voltage range of 12V AC/DC, 110 VAC and
240 VAC
• Continuous and Intermittent signalling buzzer
options
• Loud and clear sound, ensuring that alerts are heard
even in noisy industrial environments.
• 80dB sound pressure level buzzer
• IP65 protection products that comply with
industry standards and regulations
• Buzzer size of 64mm
• Robust black plastic material built to
withstand demanding industrial
environments
Ordering Information
Buzzers
6
Product Buzzer Signal type Supply Voltage Manufacturer Part no.
Tower Light
Siren, 80dB
Continuous
12V AC/DC MP-50Z1T
24V AC/DC MP-5002
110V AC MP-50Z1W
240V AC MP-50Z1X
Intermittent
12V AC/DC MP-50Z2T
24V AC/DC MP-50Z2U
110V AC MP-50Z2W
240V AC MP-50Z2X
• Sturdy and reliable solution for installing tower
lights
• 60mm and 110mm Base for the Tower Light &
Siren range
• Robust black plastic material that can be screwed
onto most mounting surfaces
• Built to withstand harsh industrial environments,
ensuring long-lasting performance and reliability.
• Wall-mounted bracket for the tower lights
• Can be fixed to a wall and then offers a
flat surface for the standard tower light
bases to be fixed
• IP65 protection products that comply with
industry standards and regulations
• Compatible with a wide range of tower
lights, offering versatility and flexibility in
installation.
Ordering Information
Manufacturer Part no.
MP-5001
MP-5002
MP-122012A
Description
Tower Light Base, 60mm
Tower Light Base, 110mm
Wall Mount Bracket For Tower Light
Tower light Accessories
7
8
Product reference Index
Product Series MPN Product description
MP 68mm Towerlights
MP-50LA1U Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Amber, Continuous, 24V AC/DC
MP-50LA1W Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Amber, Continuous, 110V NIT 110V AC
MP-50LA1X Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Amber, Continuous, 240V NIT 240V AC
MP-50LA2U Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Amber, Flashing, 24V AC/DC
MP-50LA2W Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Amber, Flashing, 110V NIT 110V AC
MP-50LA2X Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Amber, Flashing, 240V NIT 240V AC
MP-50LA3U Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Amber, Rotating, 24V AC/DC
MP-50LA3W Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Amber, Rotating, 110V NIT 110V AC
MP-50LA3X Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Amber, Rotating, 240V NIT 240V AC
MP-50LB1U Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Blue, Continuous, 24V AC/DC
MP-50LB1W Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Blue, Continuous, 110V NIT 110V AC
MP-50LB1X Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Blue, Continuous, 240V NIT 240V AC
MP-50LG1U Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Green, Continuous, 24V AC/DC
MP-50LG1W Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Green, Continuous, 110V NIT 110V AC
MP-50LG1X Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Green, Continuous, 240V NIT 240V AC
MP-50LG3U Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Green, Rotating, 24V AC/DC
MP-50LG3W Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Green, Rotating, 110V NIT 110V AC
MP-50LG3X Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Green, Rotating, 240V NIT 240V AC
MP-50LR1U Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Red, Continuous, 24V AC/DC
MP-50LR1W Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Red, Continuous, 110V NIT 110V AC
MP-50LR1X Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Red, Continuous, 240V NIT 240V AC
MP-50LR2U Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Red, Flashing, 24V AC/DC
MP-50LR2W Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Red, Flashing, 110V NIT 110V AC
MP-50LR2X Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Red, Flashing, 240V NIT 240V AC
MP-50LR3U Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Red, Rotating, 24V AC/DC
MP-50LR3W Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Red, Rotating, 110V NIT 110V AC
MP-50LR3X Visual Signal Indicator Lens, Red, Rotating, 240V NIT 240V AC
MP-50LW1U Visual Signal Indicator Lens, White, Continuous, 24V AC/DC
MP-50LW1W Visual Signal Indicator Lens, White, Continuous, 110V NIT 110V AC
MP-50LW1X Visual Signal Indicator Lens, White, Continuous, 240V NIT 240V AC